
PSC No:  18 - Electricity   Leaf No. 29.1 

Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation   Revision:  5 

Initial Effective Date:  June 24, 2022   Superseding Revision:    4 

 

ISSUED BY:  Joseph J. Syta, Vice President, Controller and Treasurer, Rochester, New York  

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont'd) 

 

DELIVERY CHARGES: (Cont'd) 

LAMP CHARGE (Per Month): 

 

 

Lamp Size (1) 

 

 

Light 

Source 
Wattage 

 

 

Billing 

kW 

 

Price Per Unit 

Effective Date 

 

 Light Emitting Diode (LED) – 

Cobra Head 

3,000 or 4,000 Kelvin 

    

 2000 Lumen 

3000 Lumen  

4500 Lumen  

6700 Lumen 

10000 Lumen  

15000 Lumen  

 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

12-19 

20-29 

30-49 

50-69 

70-90 

111-133 

0.016 

0.025 

0.040 

0.060 

0.080 

0.122 

$2.73609 

$2.73943 

$2.74012 

$5.41256 

$6.79897 

$7.30531 

 

 Light Emitting Diode (LED) – 

Post Top 

    

 4500 Lumen 

 

LED 

 

30-49 

 

0.040 

 

$9.22500 

 

      

 Light Emitting Dioxide 

(LED)- Shoe Box 

6700 Lumen 

10000 Lumen  

 

 

LED 

LED 

 

 

50-69 

70-90 

 

 

0.060 

0.080 

 

 

$9.25432 

$9.98597 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Received: 05/26/2022 
 Status: CANCELLED 

 Effective Date: 10/19/2023 

Suspended to 10/22/2022 by order in Case 22-E-0319. See Supplement No. 34. The supplement filing date was 06/20/2022
Suspended to 04/22/2023 by order in Case 22-E-0319. See Supplement No. 35. The supplement filing date was 09/22/2022
Suspended to 07/01/2023 by order in Case 22-E-0319. See Supplement No. 36. The supplement filing date was 04/20/2023
Suspended to 10/19/2023 by order in Case 22-E-0319. See Supplement No. 37. The supplement filing date was 06/28/2023
Cancelled by supplement No. 39 effective 10/17/2023
 


